Product sheet - Stressless® Mary with adjustable

headrest, 2 seater with 2 Power
PID: 143182209420900

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

‘%“

2 Power

Motor

Material

Leather

Color '

Paloma - Beige

Battery
No
Width:
Depth:
Height:
Measurements Seat height:
Seat depth:

Depth fully extended:

75.5%inch
38.98inch
40.16 inch
18.111inch
23.28inch
68.11inch



